
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Lab Conversions Rooms 1612, 1622, 1612A, 1511, 1614, 1645 PSB Bldg 657

Est. Const. Cost: $547,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Wednesday, March 17, 2010 @ 2:30PM

P M: M. Schwartzbach 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants 
Lab Conversions Rooms 1612, 
1622, 1612A, 1511, 1614, 1645 

PSB Bldg 657

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Anderson Systems 5758 Corta Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 B. Emrich bemrich@andersys.com SUB

Bottenfield Construction 24852 Apple Street Newhall CA 91521 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Cesar Jimenez bottconstr@aol.com GEN

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 Bob Burrows da@smith-electric.com GEN

C 3 Construction & Development 560 6th Street Paso Robles CA 93446 805/440-7106 805/237-0225 Andre Lekai andre@mailingsmart.com GEN

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.paul@verizon.net GEN

Frank Schipper Construction 610 East Cota Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Roger Schwarz roger@schipperconstruction.com GEN

Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 90 Santa Felicia Dr Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 Gary Mosel goletaplumbing@aol.com SUB

J & P Construction 2310 "A" Street Santa Maria CA 93455 805/352-1144 805/352-1156 Art Pulley
builders@jp-construction.biz      

artpulley@hotmail.com GEN

JHK Contractors Inc. 1614 N. Catalina Street Burbank CA 91505 818/521-7627 818/273-4304 Mario Mohan mariomohan77@gmail.com GEN

Johnnys Plumbing & Drain 7450 San Bergamo Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/895-5438 John Rodriguez sbjohnnysplumbing805@hotmail.com SUB

J. W. Bailey Construction Company P.O. Box 506 Santa Barbara CA 93102 805/963-1855 808/965-9739 W.R. Bailey bill@jwbailey.com GEN

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Chuck Thompson chuck@kinyonconstruction.com GEN

Melchiori Construction 809 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 Sean Murphy murphy@melchiori.com GEN
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Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Randy Grimes Eric@newtonconstruction.com GEN

North Coast Construction P.O. Box 824 Lompoc CA 93438 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 Lee Spraga lees@impulse.net GEN

Onsite Construction 720 S. Frontage Road, #104-105 Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-0326 805/929-0267 Rway Diaz rdd.cpr@verizon.net GEN

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Rd. Ste 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us GEN

S.J. Deferville Construction 2520 Skyway Drive #B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 Glenn Gardner glenn@deferville.com GEN

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 Tony Tomasello atomasello@tascoconstruction.com GEN

Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Dr Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Anthony Vastola vastolaelectric@yahoo.com SUB

Vision Communications 1421 State St. "F" Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/690-4411 805/963-8725 Mike Follett mikef@compuvision.com SUB
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